
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Juniores Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 LA GRECA Francesca 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.32 34.75 1'08.07
2 5 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 34.26 35.43 1'09.69
3 7 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.84 35.88 1'09.72
4 1 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.98 34.88 1'09.86
5 6 GIUSSANTI Melissa 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 34.16 36.78 1'10.94
6 8 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 35.01 36.35 1'11.36
7 3 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.21 37.79 1'12.00
8 2 TRALLORI Asia 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.20 37.22 1'12.42
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Serie 2
1 4 DOGLIANI Sara 1996 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.51 37.88 1'12.39
2 6 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 36.52 37.44 1'13.96
3 3 BELOTTI Stella 1996 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 37.08 38.88 1'15.96
4 5 COLONNA Elisa 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 36.69 39.48 1'16.17
5 2 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 37.09 40.49 1'17.58
6 7 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 37.89 39.80 1'17.69
7 8 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 39.14 39.66 1'18.80
8 1 BERNACCHIA Arianna 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 38.50 41.89 1'20.39
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Juniores Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 LA GRECA Francesca 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.32 34.75 1'08.07
2 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 34.26 35.43 1'09.69
3 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.84 35.88 1'09.72
4 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.98 34.88 1'09.86
5 GIUSSANTI Melissa 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 34.16 36.78 1'10.94
6 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 35.01 36.35 1'11.36
7 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.21 37.79 1'12.00
8 DOGLIANI Sara 1996 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.51 37.88 1'12.39
9 TRALLORI Asia 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.20 37.22 1'12.42

10 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 36.52 37.44 1'13.96
11 BELOTTI Stella 1996 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 37.08 38.88 1'15.96
12 COLONNA Elisa 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 36.69 39.48 1'16.17
13 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 37.09 40.49 1'17.58
14 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 37.89 39.80 1'17.69
15 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 39.14 39.66 1'18.80
16 BERNACCHIA Arianna 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 38.50 41.89 1'20.39
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